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CENTRAL & SOUTH
FLORIDA - SQUASH
- ZUCCHINI - 1/2
bushel cartons

05/07/
2024

6.35 -
8.85

6.35 -
7.35

2023 sml FAIR
LY
LIGH
T.

Sales F.O.B.
Shipping
Point and/or
Delivered
Sales,
Shipping
Point Basis

SLIG
HTLY
LOW
ER.

Includes
palletizing
and
precooling.

ORLA
NDO,
FL

CENTRAL & SOUTH
FLORIDA - SQUASH
- ZUCCHINI - 1/2
bushel cartons

05/07/
2024

4.35 -
6.85

4.35 -
5.35

2023 med FAIR
LY
LIGH
T.

Sales F.O.B.
Shipping
Point and/or
Delivered
Sales,
Shipping
Point Basis

SLIG
HTLY
LOW
ER.

Includes
palletizing
and
precooling.

ORLA
NDO,
FL

CENTRAL & SOUTH
FLORIDA - SQUASH
- YELLOW
STRAIGHTNECK -
1/2 bushel cartons

05/07/
2024

6.35 -
8.85

6.35 -
7.35

2023 sml FAIR
LY
LIGH
T.

Sales F.O.B.
Shipping
Point and/or
Delivered
Sales,
Shipping
Point Basis

SLIG
HTLY
LOW
ER.

Includes
palletizing
and
precooling.

ORLA
NDO,
FL

CENTRAL & SOUTH
FLORIDA - SQUASH
- YELLOW
STRAIGHTNECK -
1/2 bushel cartons

05/07/
2024

4.35 -
6.85

4.35 -
5.35

2023 med FAIR
LY
LIGH
T.

Sales F.O.B.
Shipping
Point and/or
Delivered
Sales,
Shipping
Point Basis

SLIG
HTLY
LOW
ER.

Includes
palletizing
and
precooling.

ORLA
NDO,
FL


