	Date	Low- High		Seas	Item Size	Color	of			Appe aranc e		Shell ed/Un shell ed		Secti on or Sale	t/Exp	Dema nd	Basis of Sale	Mark et Tone	Com	Comments	Rpt City
CENTRAL & SOUTH FLORIDA - SQUASH - ZUCCHINI - 1/2 bushel cartons	05/07/	6.35 -	6.35 - 7.35	2023	sml	COIO	Odic	, y	ILION		gu	cu	Olze	Odic	Ort	FAIR LY	Sales F.O.B. Shipping Point and/or Delivered Sales, Shipping Point Basis	SLIG HTLY LOW ER.		Includes palletizing and precooling.	ORLA NDO, FL
CENTRAL & SOUTH FLORIDA - SQUASH - ZUCCHINI - 1/2 bushel cartons	05/07/ 2024	4.35 - 6.85	4.35 - 5.35	2023	med											FAIR LY LIGH T.	Sales F.O.B. Shipping Point and/or Delivered Sales, Shipping Point Basis	SLIG HTLY LOW ER.		Includes palletizing and precooling.	ORLA NDO, FL
CENTRAL & SOUTH FLORIDA - SQUASH - YELLOW STRAIGHTNECK - 1/2 bushel cartons	05/07/ 2024	6.35 - 8.85	6.35 - 7.35	2023	sml											FAIR LY LIGH T.	Sales F.O.B. Shipping Point and/or Delivered Sales, Shipping Point Basis	SLIG HTLY LOW ER.		Includes palletizing and precooling.	ORLA NDO, FL
CENTRAL & SOUTH FLORIDA - SQUASH - YELLOW STRAIGHTNECK - 1/2 bushel cartons	05/07/ 2024	4.35 - 6.85	4.35 - 5.35	2023	med											FAIR LY LIGH T.	Sales F.O.B. Shipping Point and/or Delivered Sales, Shipping Point Basis	SLIG HTLY LOW ER.		Includes palletizing and precooling.	ORLA NDO, FL